8, Baasuizs Bimerao Aveeka Biar Untversry

NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

Provisional 1 cuff-off List for Admission in the PG course of Persian ,July 2023- June 2024

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

Application No.

10085750217

10054960349

10089918869

10085327398

10026216129

10016876007

10075439809

10087877448

10043920325

10073401274

10052913547

10054301242

Name of the candidate

Md Sadre Alam

Md Moshahid Raza
Ghulam Rabbani
TASARRUN FATMA
SABIR ALAM

MD MERAJUDDIN
MD GHULAM GAUS
ROBAB RIzVI
ROQUIYA PERWEEN
SHAGUFTA NAAZ
SAHEEMA KHATOON

UTPAL RAj

General

Category

EBC

General

EBC

General

EBC

EBC

EBC

General

General

General

EBC

SC

CollegeName

University Department of Persian
University Department of Persian
University Department of Persian
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Persian
University Department of Persian
University Department of Persian
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Persian



