

## Provisional 1 cuff-off List for Admission in the PG course of Persian ,July 2023- June 2024

SI. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	Category	CollegeName
General				
1.	10085750217	Md Sadre Alam	EBC	University Department of Persian
2.	10054960349	Md Moshahid Raza	General	University Department of Persian
3.	10089918869	Ghulam Rabbani	EBC	University Department of Persian
4.	10085327398	TASARRUN FATMA	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
5.	10026216129	SABIR ALAM	EBC	University Department of Persian
6.	10016876007	MD MERAJUDDIN	EBC	University Department of Persian
7.	10075439809	MD GHULAM GAUS	EBC	University Department of Persian
8.	10087877448	ROBAB RIZVI	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
9.	10043920325	ROQUIYA PERWEEN	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
10 .	10073401274	SHAGUFTA NAAZ	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
11 .	10052913547	SAHEEMA KHATOON	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
12 .	10054301242	UTPAL RAj	SC	University Department of Persian

Print